2019 Convention Meals, Prices and Cost Allocation

Day

Meal

Name if
Applicable

Description

Price

Serv
Chg

Round
Plus $1

Est #
Attnd

Attnd
Cost

MCCA
Cost

Square
Fee

Online
Price

Fri

Breakfast

Harborside

Freshly Baked Biscuits

Sweet Cream Butter & Local Fruit Preserves
Farm Fresh Scrambled Eggs

Griddle Fried Maine Potatoes & Onions
Hickory Smoked Bacon & Sausage Links
Fresh Sliced Fruit

Wicked Joe’s Locally Roasted

Fair Trade, Organic Coffees

Assorted Tea Selection

& Assorted Fruit Juices

$ 17.50

$ 3.0

$22.00

$ 100.00

$ 2,200.00

MCCA
Staff

$ 0.94

$ 22.94

Fri

All-Day
Snack &
Beverage
Package

The Perfect
Solution
(Full Day)

This Continuous Coffee Break Is Available From 7:00
am to 4:00 pm Daily. Featuring Fresh Baked Breakfast
Pastries, Sliced Fresh Fruit & Assorted Fruit Juices in
the Morning and Assorted Sweet & Salty Snacks with
Soft Drinks in the Afternoon.

Wicked Joe’s Locally Roasted, Fair Trade, Organic
Coffees & an Assorted Tea

Selection Will Be Refreshed Throughout the Day.

$ 23.00

$ 4.60

$200.00

5520

Fri

Lunch

Duck Trap Deli
Salad &
Sandwich Buffet

Seasonal Farm Fresh Salad

with Choice of Dressings

Herbed New Potato Salad

Platters of Domestic and Imported

Meats & Cheeses

Lettuce, Tomatoes, Onions & Pickles

Deli Rolls & Sliced Bread

Potato Chips

Assorted Cookies

Selection of Bottled Water, Soda, Coffees & Teas

$ 21.00

$ 420

$27.00

$200.00

$ 5,400.00

MCCA
Staff

$ 1.08

$ 28.08

Fri

All-Day
Snack &
Beverage
Package

The Perfect
Solution
(Full Day)

See above, Sweet & Salty Snacks with Soft Drinks in
the Afternoon, etc.

Fri

Hors
d'oeuvres

100 Pieces Each
(except Fruit &
Cheese)

Greek Spanikopita Triangles ($195),
Harissa Spiced Chicken Skewer with
Local Honey ($210)
Parmesan Fried Stuffed Artichoke Hearts (195)
Fruit & Cheese Display (175 serves 25 x 2 = $350)
Features Both Local & Imported Artisanal
Cheeses, Fresh Seasonal Fruits & Berries and
An Assortment of Crackers

$ 950.00

$190.00

$200.00

1140

Fri

Dinner

The Farmer's
Table Custom
Dinner Buffet

Freshly Baked Rolls & Sweet Cream Butter
Chef’s Selection of Starch and Vegetable
Wicked Joe’s Locally Roasted, Organic Coffees
Assorted Tea Selection
Point Lookout Dessert Display
Seasonal Point Lookout Farms Garden Salad
with House Made Dressings
Fresh Herb Crusted Haddock
with Artichoke, Lemon & Feta Butter
Beer Braised Beef Brisket with Caramelized Onions
Creamy Lemon Parmesan Chicken Piccata

$ 38.00

$ 760

$47.00

$200.00

$ 9,400.00

MCCA
Staff

$ 1.66

$ 48.66

Sat

Breakfast

Sternman's
Breakfast

Fresh Breakfast Breads &

Sweet Cream Butter

Farm Fresh Scrambled Eggs

Oven Roasted Maine Potatoes & Onions
Hickory Smoked Bacon & Sausage Links
French Toast Casserole with Fresh, Maine Blueberries
& Mascarpone

Fresh Sliced Fruit

Wicked Joe’s Locally Roasted

Fair Trade, Organic Coffees

Assorted Tea Selection

& Assorted Fruit Juices

$ 2450

$ 490

$31.00

$ 100.00

$ 3,100.00

MCCA
Staff

$ 1.20

$ 32.20




Day

Meal

Name if
Applicable

Description

Price

Serv
Chg

Round
Plus $1

Est #
Attnd

Attnd
Cost

MCCA
Cost

Square
Fee

Online
Price

Sat

Half-Day
Beverage
Package

All Morning

This Continuous Coffee Break Is Available From 7:00
am until lunch time. Featuring Fresh Baked Breakfast
Pastries, Sliced Fresh Fruit & Assorted Fruit Juices in
the Morning

Wicked Joe’s Locally Roasted, Fair Trade, Organic
Coffees & an Assorted Tea

Selection Will Be Refreshed Throughout the morning.

$ 13.00

$ 260

$15.60

$ 150.00

2340

Sat

Lunch

Point Lookout
Pizzeria

Seasonal Farm Fresh Salad with Choice of Dressings
Pesto Pasta Salad

Gourmet Grilled Flat Bread Pizzas ~

Pepperoni, Garden Vegetable Margherita &

Chef’s Choice Pizzas

House Fried Parmesan Potato Chips

Assorted Cookies or Dessert Bars

Selection of Bottled Water, Soda, Coffee and Tea

$ 23.00

$ 460

$29.00

$ 150.00

$ 4,350.00

MCCA
Staff

$ 1.14

$ 30.14

Sat

No Snack

Activities

Sat

Hors
d'oeuvres

100 Pieces Each
(except for the
Spring Rolls)

Cheddar & Chive Scones
with Bacon Bourbon Jam (195)
Grilled Coconut Shrimp Bites
with Spicy Tahini Dip ($235)
Twice Baked New Potato
with Goat Cheese & Caramelized Onions ($205)
Thai Spring Rolls - Fresh Vegetable Spring Rolls
with Basil & Fresh Veggies Served with a Spicy
Thai Peanut Sauce ($195 x 2 = $390)

$1,025.00

$205.00

$ 150.00

1230

Sat

Dinner

Best of American
BBQ

Pulled Pork
with Kansas City & Carolina Gold BBQ Sauces
Honey Citrus Grilled Chicken Thighs
BBQ Rubbed Slow Roasted Brisket
BBQ Vegetarian Baked Beans
Seasonal Garden Salad
with Choice of House Made Dressings
Sweet & Sour Bean Salad
Roasted Corn with Chili Lime Vinaigrette
Farm Fresh Braised Seasonal Greens
Wicked Joe’s Locally Roasted, Organic Coffees
& Assorted Tea Selection
(Desert After Games - S'mores by the fire)

$ 38.00

$ 7.60

$47.00

$ 100.00

$ 4,700.00

MCCA
Staff

$ 1.66

$ 48.66

Sun

Breakfast

Harborside

Freshly Baked Biscuits

Sweet Cream Butter & Local Fruit Preserves
Farm Fresh Scrambled Eggs

Griddle Fried Maine Potatoes & Onions
Hickory Smoked Bacon & Sausage Links
Fresh Sliced Fruit

Wicked Joe’s Locally Roasted

Fair Trade, Organic Coffees

Assorted Tea Selection

& Assorted Fruit Juices

$ 17.50

$ 3.50

$22.00

$ 50.00

$ 1,100.00

$ 0.94

$ 22.94




